

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-0834 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:6/7/2010In control:FinanceOn agenda:6/17/2010Final action:6/17/2010

Title: Dept/ Agency: Finance

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Purpose: Application to Local Finance Board for approval of an Ordinance authorizing the formation of a Municipal Utilities Authority to operate and maintain the water and sewer utility system of the City of

Newark

Name of Project(s): Newark Municipal Utilities Authority

Amount to be Financed: N/A Funding Source: N/A

Local Finance Board meeting date(s): N/A

Additional Information: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2010	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Dept/ Agency: Finance

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Purpose: Application to Local Finance Board for approval of an Ordinance authorizing the formation of a Municipal Utilities Authority to operate and maintain the water and sewer utility system of the City

of Newark

Name of Project(s): Newark Municipal Utilities Authority

Amount to be Financed: N/A

Funding Source: N/A

Local Finance Board meeting date(s): N/A

Additional Information: N/A